
Stevne: Hovdingrulett 3

Stevnested: Leikvang Stadion

Stevnedato: 10.09.2015 ######

Arrangør Hovding

Kontaktperson: Kjetil Bruvik

Telefon:

Epost: hovding.friidrett@gmail.com

Utendørs: Y

Kommentar: Været var bra, ca 15 C, ingen nedbør

Resultatliste: 14.09.2015

G-13 600m

1 Erlend Bragstad 2002 Hovding 1,58,73

G-13 60m Vind: +1,3

2 Dean Godfrey 2002 Hovding 9,17

1 Sebastian Rolland 2002 Hovding 8,70

3 Sander Pedersen 2002 Hovding 10,88

G-15 60m Vind: +1,3

2 Tord Hetlevik 2000 Osterøy 8,51

1 Ruben Aadland 2000 Hovding 8,24

3 Morten Alkholt 2000 Hovding 9,26

G-12 60m Vind: +1,3

1 Markus Hilland 2003 Hovding 9,73

J-12 60m Vind: +1,3

3 Avril Frey 2003 Hovding 10,07

5 Mirim Vassenden Ohrvik 2003 Hovding 10,38

1 Kamila Frotjold 2003 Hovding 9,12

2 Anna Katrina Weir 2003 Hovding 9,86

4 Nicole Aase 2003 Hovding 10,31

J-14 60m Vind: +1,3

1 Kiara Frey 2001 Hovding 9,52

J-13 60m Vind: +1,3

1 Elise Vellinga 2002 Hovding 9,94

J-11 60m Vind: +1,6

2 Julie Kversøy 2004 Hovding 10,17

1 Andrea Paulsen 2004 Hovding 9,71

3 Leona Tuft Johannesen 2004 Hovding 11,31

G-11 60m Vind: +1,6

1 Emil Holum 2004 Hovding 11,23
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G-12 60m Vind: +1,6

4 Fabian Aadland 2003 Hovding 10,27

3 Lukas Hammerstad 2003 Hovding 10,02

2 William Skjoldli 2003 Hovding 9,51

1 Ahmed 2003 Hovding 9,45

Rekrutt 60m Vind: +0,1

1 Luka Tuft Johannesen 2008 Hovding 14,54

1 Thea Holum 2006 Hovding 12,93

1 Malin Vassenden Ohrvik 2007 Hovding 11,63

1 Ada F Mykkeltvedt 2005 Hovding 11,19

1 Tonje Sæterstøl 2005 Hovding 11,01

1 Sander Seljelid 2006 Hovding 12,45

1 Amanda Schicht 2007 Norna-Salhus11,69

1 Linus Hammerstad 2008 Hovding 11,73

G-12 200m Vind: +0,0

1 William Skjoldli 2003 Hovding 31,52

2 Ahmed 2003 Hovding 31,57

3 Fabian Aadland 2003 Hovding 36,65

4 Lukas Hammerstad 2003 Hovding 36,17

G-13 200m Vind: +0,4

1 Sebastian Rolland 2002 Hovding 28,31

G-15 200m Vind: +0,4

2 Tord Hetlevik 2000 Osterøy 28,88

1 Ruben Aadland 2000 Hovding 26,88

J-12 200m Vind: +0,2

2 Anna Katrina Weir 2003 Hovding 34,36

1 Kamila Frotjold 2003 Hovding 31,47

3 Avril Frey 2003 Hovding 35,27

G-11 200m Vind: +0,2

1 Emil Holum 2004 Hovding 40,94

J-14 200m Vind: +0,2

1 Kiara Frey 2001 Hovding 33,87

Rekrutt 200m Vind: +0,5

1 Linus Hammerstad 2008 Hovding 45,34

1 Luka Tuft-Johannesen 2008 Hovding 54,83

1 Tonje Sæterstøl 2005 Hovding 39,16

1 Thea Holum 2006 Hovding 47,31

J-11 200m Vind: +0,5

1 Leona Tuft-Johannesen 2004 Hovding 39,72

J-13 Tresteg satssone 0,5m



Elise Vellinga 2002 Hovding -

1 Nikoline Bruvik 2002 Hovding 8,21 -0,4

J-12 Tresteg satssone 0,5m

1 Kamila Frotjold 2003 Hovding 8,32 -0,4

2 Avril Frey 2003 Hovding 8,10 -0,7

3 Anna Katrina Weir 2003 Hovding 7,63 -0,9

4 Nicole Aase 2003 Hovding 6,89 -0,6

G-12 Tresteg satssone 0,5m

1 Marcus Hilland 2003 Hovding 7,96 -0,2

2 Gabriel Kanestrøm 2003 Hovding 7,83 -0,3

3 Lukas Hammerstad 2003 Hovding 7,75 0

Ahmed 2003 Hovding -

J-11 Tresteg satssone 0,5m

1 Andrea Paulsen 2004 Hovding 7,81 -0,1

2 Julie Kversøy 2004 Hovding 7,51 0

J-8 Tresteg satssone 0,5m

1 Amanda Schicht 2007 Norna-Salhus6,49 -0,9

J-14 Spyd

1 Kiara Frey 2001 Hovding 13,14

G-13 Spyd

1 Sebastian Rolland 2002 Hovding 32,56

2 Dean Godfrey 2002 Hovding 23,40

3 Erlend Bragstad 2002 Hovding 23,18

4 Sander Pedersen 2002 Hovding 13,12

G-12 Spyd

1 Gabriel Kanestrøm 2003 Hovding 18,55

2 William Skjoldli 2003 Hovding 14,89

3 Fabian Aadland 2003 Hovding 14,36

4 Lukas Hammerstad 2003 Hovding 13,82

5 Ahmed 2003 Hovding 12,76

J-12 Spyd

1 Miriam Vassenden Ohrvik 2003 Hovding 16,17

2 Avril Frey 2003 Hovding 11,90

G-11 Liten ball 80g

1 Emil Holum 2004 Hovding 16,49

J-11 Liten ball 80g

1 Leona Tuft-Johannesen 2004 Hovding 11,36

Rekrutt Liten ball 80g

1 Ada Mykkeltvedt 2005 Hovding 15,90



1 Tonje Sæterstøl 2005 Hovding 10,84

1 Edle Titland 2006 Laksevåg 31,97

1 Oliver Aadland 2006 Hovding 18,37

1 Sander Seljelid 2006 Hovding 17,67

1 Thea Holum 2006 Hovding 15,95

1 Linus Hammerstad 2007 Hovding 15,42

1 Malin Vassenden Ohrvik 2007 Hovding 12,28

1 Luka Tuft Johannesen 2008 Hovding 12,25


